Special Courses conducted during the FY 2022-23

COURSES CONDUCTED DURING 2022 - 2023 (April, 2022 - March, 2023)
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S1.No

Course

Period of
training

no.of

days /
Session

No- of trainees

Total

No.of
trainee
days

Others

Start
Date

End
Date

Gaz | Non
Gaz

One Week
GST Audit
Master
training
programme
(TN &
Puducherry
State officers)

Offline

18-
04-
2022

22-
04-
2022

19 10

26

56

280

Management
Development
Program in
Coordination
with IIT
Madras -
Onsite at

Offline

06-
07-
2022

08-
07-
2022

19

19

57

One day
Workshop on
GST Refunds
(bGov
Officers)

Offline

25-
07-
2022

25-
07-
2022

Course on
IPC, CrPc,
Evidence Act,
General
Clauses Act
and other
Statutes
relevant to
Indirect Tax
Laws - Onsite
at Law
College,
Perungudi (in
co-ordination
with The
Tamil Nadu
Dr.Ambedkar
Law
University)

Offline

12-
10-
2022

14-
10-
2022

17

23

69




Refresher
Course for
the Officers of
Puducherry
and Tamil
Nadu GST -
Onsite at
Puducherry
GST Commte
(UTGST)

Offline

14-
11-
2022

25-
11-
2022

11

42

42

462

Three days
workshop on
“The Art of
Living -
Government
Executive
Programme”

Offline

28-
11-
2022

30-
11-
2022

26

31

93

Three-day
Course for
Sepoys,
Constables,
Havaldars
and Others
for assisting
Investigating
Officers in
Anti-Drug
Operations &
Investigations
in
collaboration
with
Narcotics
Control
Bureau,
Chennai

Offline

20-
02-
2023

22-
02-
2023

19

21

40

120

Online
Webinar on
Issuance of
DRC-04 to 09
After
Verification
of DRC-03

Online

14-
03-
2023

14-
03-
2023

30

412

164

606

606

Total

30

60

479

179

19

89

826

1696




