Special Courses conducted during the FY 2022-23

COURSES CONDUCTED DURING 2022 - 2023 (April, 2022 - March, 2023)

	<u> COURSES CO</u>	<u>NDUCI</u>	<u> </u>	<u>UKIN</u>	<u> </u>	<u>- 20</u>	<u> 23 (</u>	<u>aprii,</u>	<u>, 20</u> 2	<u> </u>	<u>· Marcr</u>	<u>1, ZUZ</u>	<u>3]</u>
Sl.No	Course			od of ning	no.of days / Session	No- of trainees						Total	No.of trained days
						Α]	В	С	D	Others		
			Start Date	End Date			Gaz	Non Gaz					
1	One Week GST Audit Master training programme (TN & Puducherry State officers)	Offline	18- 04- 2022	22- 04- 2022	5	1	19	10			26	56	280
2	Management Development Program in Coordination with IIT Madras - Onsite at	Offline	06- 07- 2022	08- 07- 2022	3	19						19	57
3	One day Workshop on GST Refunds (DGOV Officers)	Offline	25- 07- 2022	25- 07- 2022	1	3	5	1				9	Ç
4	Course on IPC, CrPc, Evidence Act, General Clauses Act and other Statutes relevant to Indirect Tax Laws - Onsite at Law College, Perungudi (in co-ordination with The Tamil Nadu Dr.Ambedkar Law University)	Offline	12- 10- 2022	14- 10- 2022	3	6	17					23	69

F	Dafasali									1			1
5	Refresher												
	Course for												
	the Officers of												
	Puducherry		14-	25-									
	and Tamil	Offline	11-	11-									
	Nadu GST -		2022	2022									
	Onsite at		2022	2022									
	Puducherry												
	GST Commte												
	(UTGST)				11						42	42	462
6	Three days												
	workshop on												
	"The Art of		28-	30-									
	Living -	Offline	11-	11-									
	Government		2022	2022									
	Executive												
	Programme"				3	1	26	4				31	93
7	Three-day		20-	22-									
	Course for		02-	02-									
	Sepoys,		2023	2023									
	Constables,												
	Havaldars												
	and Others												
	for assisting												
	Investigating												
	Officers in												
	Anti-Drug	Offline											
	Operations &												
	Investigations												
	in												
	collaboration												
	with												
	Narcotics												
	Control												
	Bureau,												
	Chennai				3				19		21	40	120
8	Online		14-	14-	1	30	412	164					
	Webinar on		03-	03-									
	Issuance of		2023	2023									
	DRC-04 to 09	Online											
	After												
	Verification												
	of DRC-03											606	606
		Total			30	60	479	179	19	0	89	826	1696